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KV P <-2009 6 Participants

63 kg  KV P <-2009 2 Participants
1. Amir Muhteremov Võru SK / MK Pütsep

2. Artem Sabina Võru SK / MK Pütsep

72 kg  KV P <-2009 3 Participants
1. Janar Lips MK Tulevik

2. Rain Tigas MK Lapiti

3. Jan-Rasmus Käis MK Lapiti

77 kg  KV P <-2009 1 Participants
1. Gudmund Rosiõis Jõgeva VSK

KV P 2010-> 4 Participants

45 kg  KV P 2010-> 4 Participants
1. Gleb Galat Võru SK / MK Pütsep

2. Mairon Rebane EMÜ SK

3. Kaarel Kaasik MK Nelson

4. Fredy Veider Võru SK / MK Pütsep

KV P 2014-> 39 Participants

25 kg  KV P 2014-> 1 Participants
1. Karlos Pert Vändra SKP

30 kg  KV P 2014-> 9 Participants
1. Niks Tustanovskis Cesis

2. Tihon Iljenkov SK Kontakt

3. Rico Plevak Rakvere SK

4. Rauno Alber V.-Maarja RSK

5. Keiro Saar Põltsamaa SK

5. Fedor Mikson SK Kontakt

7. Artem Stromylo EMÜ SK

8. Ivan Vashkevich SK Kontakt

9. Uku Hani MK Lapiti

35 kg  KV P 2014-> 8 Participants
1. Benas Musejukas Joniskis

2. Jevgenii Lõsenko SK Kontakt

3. Damir Jeregemev Tartu K Englas 

4. Egert Jürivete MK Leo

5. Egor Tarasov SK Kontakt

5. Aleksandr Balagura SK Kontakt

7. Darion Rägastik SK Kontakt

8. Jasper Jürimäe Vändra SKP

40 kg  KV P 2014-> 8 Participants
1. Juris Ruicis Cesis

2. Eriks Sinicins LAT

3. Trevor Press Tartu K Englas 

4. Artem Tarasov SK Kontakt

5. Roland Võsa Põltsamaa SK

5. Darko Vals MK Lapiti

8. Richard Kleen Põltsamaa SK

8. Raiten Tiismaa Vändra SKP

45 kg  KV P 2014-> 2 Participants
1. Artem Saenko SK Kontakt

2. Robin Nisu Põltsamaa SK

50 kg  KV P 2014-> 3 Participants
1. Dovydas Kelpsas Joniskis

2. Viktor Balagura SK Kontakt

3. Arthur Savtsuk MK Juhan

55 kg  KV P 2014-> 3 Participants
1. Reino Oissaar MK Lapiti

2. Germund Roosiõis Jõgeva VSK

3. Dominic Moon EST/ MK Leo

60 kg  KV P 2014-> 1 Participants
1. Tauras Petronis Joniskis

70 kg  KV P 2014-> 4 Participants
1. Rapolas Vitkauskas Joniskis

2. Kaspar Kaasik MK Tulevik

3. Kenor Suvi Võru SK / MK Pütsep

4. Sten Piirak Põltsamaa SK

KV T 2014-> 25 Participants

25 kg  KV T 2014-> 3 Participants
1. Janete Tõnissoo Põltsamaa SK

2. Keita Treija Cesis

3. Ronja Pikkmets Lääneranna SK

30 kg  KV T 2014-> 5 Participants
1. Kerija Treija Cesis

2. Ksenija Rusak EMÜ SK

3. Elisabeth Alber V.-Maarja RSK

4. Nora Piip EMÜ SK

5. Martha Nora Jabkonski SK 1Piir

35 kg  KV T 2014-> 8 Participants
1. Leonora Aros SK Kadrina

2. Liega Ruice Cesis

3. Lisandra Aros SK Kadrina

4. Linda Kõll EMÜ SK

5. Marta Kolõtsev Lääneranna SK

5. Iiris Pikkmets Lääneranna SK

7. Kätriin Vago Võru SK / MK Pütsep

8. Kerli Joa Lääneranna SK

40 kg  KV T 2014-> 3 Participants
1. Mai-Kätriin Mölder Lääneranna SK

2. Lenna Argos V.-Maarja RSK
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3. Saule Musejukaite Joniskis

45 kg  KV T 2014-> 1 Participants
1. Dominia Titova SK Kontakt

50 kg  KV T 2014-> 1 Participants
1. Adele Kukk Lääneranna SK

55 kg  KV T 2014-> 4 Participants
1. Greta Uzbalyte Joniskis

2. Emily Alpius Lääneranna SK

3. Valeria Kurakina Rakvere SK

4. Karoliina Vares SK 1Piir

P 2008-> 56 Participants

45 kg  P 2008-> 4 Participants
1. Maksim Kolbasnik MK Aberg

2. Gleb Galat Võru SK / MK Pütsep

3. Mairon Rebane EMÜ SK

4. Kaarel Kaasik MK Nelson

48 kg  P 2008-> 4 Participants
1. Jürgen Lips MK Tulevik

2. Kener Kaljola MK Nelson

3. Mauri Ärmus MK Aberg

4. Keven Pent Võru SK / MK Pütsep

51 kg  P 2008-> 4 Participants
1. Roman Okhendushkevich Tartu K Englas 

2. Michail Lapuskin Sparta SK

3. Heigo Heinsaar MK Nelson

4. Ken-Markus Kalvet SK Kadrina

55 kg  P 2008-> 6 Participants
1. Martin Vinokurov MK Aberg

2. Richard Böttker SK Kontakt

3. Mark Rõbakov MK Aberg

3. Gerogij Lapuskin Sparta SK

5. Mikk Tubin Tartu K Englas 

5. Sander Visnapuu SK 1Piir

60 kg  P 2008-> 5 Participants
1. Artemi Jeremejev Tartu K Englas 

2. Henri Pihlapuu Võru SK / MK Pütsep

3. Rasmus Keero MK Jaan

4. Koit Tõnismäe EST/ MK Leo

5. Laur Kits V.-Maarja RSK

65 kg  P 2008-> 7 Participants
1. Taarjon Väärtnõu MK Aberg

2. Markus Abilon MK Aberg

3. Hans-Oskar Kams MK Aberg

3. Tomas Ignatjevas Sparta SK

5. Uku Veenpere MK Jaan

5. Devon Kasak SK 1Piir

7. Johannes Kits V.-Maarja RSK

71 kg  P 2008-> 9 Participants
1. Tanel Laisarv Tapa VSK

2. Georg-Kaarel Tingas MK Aberg

3. Ivan Nosko SK Kontakt

3. Siim Argos V.-Maarja RSK

5. Markos Kannela Tartu K Englas 

5. Mario Kutsar SK 1Piir

8. Artjom Venediktov SK 1Piir

8. Marek-Erich Grosberg Lurichi MK

9. Teodoras Vinciunas Joniskis

80 kg  P 2008-> 9 Participants
1. Aaron Tõnismaa K. Palusalu SK

2. Mardo Ärmus MK Aberg

3. Venno Põrk Valga SK

3. Karl-Robin Raud Lääneranna SK

5. Janis Ruicis Cesis

5. Deniel Kond SK 1Piir

7. Gudmund Roosiõis Jõgeva VSK

8. Aurimas Vipartas Joniskis

8. Kert Tartes SK 1Piir

92 kg  P 2008-> 5 Participants
1. Robert Kovalkov MK Aberg

2. Ignas Zabarauskas Joniskis

3. Nikita Misin J. Kotkase MK

4. Dmytro Kunko J. Kotkase MK

5. Hannes Tubin Tartu K Englas 

110 kg  P 2008-> 3 Participants
1. Joosep Kold MK Aberg

2. Kahro Pallon Caaro SK

3. Marten Annuk Jõgeva VSK

P 2013-> 61 Participants

18 kg  P 2013-> 2 Participants
1. Gektor Galat Võru SK / MK Pütsep

2. Marvin Kikkas EMÜ SK

23 kg  P 2013-> 2 Participants
1. Taron Press Tartu K Englas 

2. Maru Jaan Rebane EMÜ SK

26 kg  P 2013-> 4 Participants
1. Brenet Svets MK Juhan

2. Kristjan Kadak MK Juhan

3. Karlos Pert Vändra SKP

4. Karl Andres Visnapuu SK 1Piir
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29 kg  P 2013-> 9 Participants
1. Mikola Clisheh Rakvere SK

2. Emil Gladkovskij Vilnius

3. Artem Stromylo EMÜ SK

3. Jaan Kaasik MK Nelson

5. Rico Plevak Rakvere SK

5. Tauras Vitkauskas Joniskis

7. Rafael Meigo SK 1Piir

8. Juri Vertinskis Sparta SK

9. Vytis Vitkauskas Joniskis

32 kg  P 2013-> 7 Participants
1. Frank Sarapuu MK Nelson

2. Damir Jeremejev Tartu K Englas 

3. Arturas Janusas Joniskis

3. Jaroslav Kornilov Tapa VSK

5. Georg Lätt Lurichi MK

5. Aleks Fedorinin Vilnius

7. Rauno Alber V.-Maarja RSK

35 kg  P 2013-> 5 Participants
1. Benas Musejukas Joniskis

2. Dominic Laine Valga SK

3. Jasper Jürimäe Vändra SKP

4. Egert Jürivete MK Leo

5. Damir Baranov EST/ MK Leo

38 kg  P 2013-> 7 Participants
1. Trevor Press Tartu K Englas 

2. Platon German Vilnius

3. Raiten Tiismaa Vändra SKP

3. Kristaps Suncelis Cesis

5. Marcus Anton Võru SK / MK Pütsep

5. Michail Ceznicenko Sparta SK

7. Nikita Staskov Tapa VSK

42 kg  P 2013-> 10 Participants
1. Alfredas Lickovskis Vilnius

2. Tristan Press Tartu K Englas 

3. Aironas Rackauskis Joniskis

3. Juris Ruicis Cesis

5. Erikas Norkus Joniskis

5. Fredy Veider Võru SK / MK Pütsep

7. Andre Räbovõitra Võru SK / MK Pütsep

8. Ruslan Pavlõtsev MK Nelson

9. Gabriel Reiljan SK 1Piir

9. Aznininas Svaikovskis Sparta SK

52 kg  P 2013-> 15 Participants
1. Villu Õispuu MK Nelson

2. Vytautas Buzas Joniskis

3. Dmitrij Lasev Sparta SK

3. Brayan Laine Valga SK

5. Emilis Vitkauskas Joniskis

5. Andrej Jedoriv Sparta SK

7. Kert Kukk Lääneranna SK

8. Arturs Gailiss Riga

9. Jasper Svets MK Juhan

10. Arthur Savtsuk MK Juhan

11. Mattias Juks Tartu K Englas 

11. Adrian Savichij Vilnius

11. Marten Jablonski SK 1Piir

11. Kiril Murnikovas Vilnius

11. Kenor Suvi Võru SK / MK Pütsep

T 2010-> 33 Participants

26 kg  T 2010-> 2 Participants
1. Kerija Treija Cesis

2. Ronja Pikkmets Lääneranna SK

30 kg  T 2010-> 2 Participants
1. Nora Piip EMÜ SK

2. Ksenija Rusak EMÜ SK

35 kg  T 2010-> 7 Participants
1. Leonora Aros SK Kadrina

2. Lisandra Aros SK Kadrina

3. Kätriin Vago Võru SK / MK Pütsep

3. Marta Kolõtsev Lääneranna SK

5. Kerli Joa Lääneranna SK

5. Linda Kõll EMÜ SK

7. Iiris Pikkmets Lääneranna SK

40 kg  T 2010-> 3 Participants
1. Mai-Kätriin Mölder Lääneranna SK

2. Helena Saks Võru SK / MK Pütsep

3. Lenna Argos V.-Maarja RSK

45 kg  T 2010-> 3 Participants
1. Saskia Aas MK Juhan

2. Margarita Khainovska Võru SK / MK Pütsep

3. Darja Danylevych Rakvere SK

50 kg  T 2010-> 4 Participants
1. Helena Pihlapuu Võru SK / MK Pütsep

2. Sofia Aas MK Juhan

3. Loore-Liisa Böttker SK Kontakt

4. Adele Kukk Lääneranna SK

55 kg  T 2010-> 8 Participants
1. Mia-Jessica Mölder Lääneranna SK

2. Emily Vislapu MK Juhan

3. Iryna Abdulkhalikova Rakvere SK

3. Ketely Alpius Lääneranna SK

5. Emily Alpius Lääneranna SK

5. Valeria Kurakina Rakvere SK

7. Anastasiia Kurevina Rakvere SK

8. Renita Roots SK Kadrina
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65 kg  T 2010-> 4 Participants
1. Sara Väljan Võru SK / MK Pütsep

2. Nika Ganijatullina EMÜ SK

3. Katre Roots SK Kadrina

4. Anastassia Chyrko Rakvere SK

Täisk. 9 Participants

67 kg  Täisk. 1 Participants
1. Janar Lips MK Tulevik

77 kg  Täisk. 5 Participants
1. Vusal Osmanov KSV Hohenlimburg

2. Rasmus Tõnismäe MK Leo

3. Tanel Põrk Valga SK

4. Arsenij Sevtsenko Valga SK

5. Illia Holovatyi J. Kotkase MK

87 kg  Täisk. 3 Participants
1. Mihkel Rein Nellis MK Nelson

2. Eduard Belas Lurichi MK

3. Andres Heliste Võru SK / MK Pütsep
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